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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Froeschle        M3034         1/25       19:53    4:59       19:53
2     Lucas Keifer           M2529         1/19       20:07    5:02       20:07
3     Devin Allbaugh         M3034         2/25       20:19    5:05       20:19
4     Isaiah Hammerand       M1619         1/56       20:30    5:08       20:30
5     Elliott Klauer         M2529         2/19       20:32    5:08       20:32
6     Dan Froeschle          M3034         3/25       20:37    5:09       20:36
7     Joe Langridge          M2024         1/37       20:45    5:11       20:44
8     Mike Gille             M2024         2/37       20:50    5:13       20:50
9     Phil Young             M3539         1/29       21:06    5:17       21:06
10    Will Dowda             M2024         3/37       21:25    5:21       21:24
11    Dalton Rice            M2529         3/19       21:41    5:26       21:41
12    Derek Coulter          M1619         2/56       21:43    5:26       21:43
13    Josh Stone             M2024         4/37       22:14    5:34       22:13
14    Samuel Long            M2529         4/19       22:18    5:35       22:18
15    Tyler Ryan             M1619         3/56       22:25    5:37       22:25
16    Zack Ryan              M1619         4/56       22:30    5:38       22:30
17    Zachary Gray           M2529         5/19       22:42    5:41       22:42
18    Ross Willerth          M2024         5/37       22:56    5:44       22:54
19    Kyle Olson             M0115         1/76       22:55    5:44       22:55
20    Brick Kabela           M1619         5/56       22:59    5:45       22:59
21    Caleb Olson            M1619         6/56       23:13    5:49       23:13
22    Justin Johnson         M2024         6/37       23:22    5:51       23:21
23    Linus McRoberts        M1619         7/56       23:40    5:55       23:39
24    Casey Mente            M4044         1/34       23:52    5:58       23:50
25    Matthew Sargent        M0115         2/76       23:57    5:59       23:56
26    Luke Wiley             M2024         7/37       24:07    6:02       24:07
27    Trisha Nelson          F3034         1/32       24:12    6:03       24:11
28    Parker Petsche         M1619         8/56       24:19    6:05       24:18
29    Michael Craddick       M3539         2/29       24:23    6:06       24:22
30    Lucas Johnston         M1619         9/56       24:28    6:07       24:28
31    Adam Wilke             M1619        10/56       24:29    6:08       24:29
32    Brent Blanchard        M3034         4/25       24:33    6:08       24:32
33    Alex Belha             M0115         3/76       24:37    6:09       24:35
34    Jeff Brown             M5559         1/15       24:39    6:10       24:37
35    Cooper Nuss            M1619        11/56       24:49    6:12       24:48
36    Christian Paul         M0115         4/76       24:57    6:13       24:52
37    Logan Soedt            M2024         8/37       24:54    6:13       24:52
38    Kelsey Allbaugh        F3034         2/32       24:59    6:15       24:58
39    Ethan McKee            M1619        12/56       25:05    6:16       25:01
40    Colt Smith             M3539         3/29       25:08    6:17       25:05
41    Carter Richter         M1619        13/56       25:35    6:19       25:14
42    Reece Moeller          M0115         5/76       25:23    6:21       25:22
43    Josh Gant              M1619        14/56       25:29    6:23       25:29
44    Tyler Johnson          M0115         6/76       25:29    6:23       25:29
45    Yorton Hagedorn        M1619        15/56       25:29    6:23       25:29
46    Noelle Steines         F1619         1/35       25:32    6:23       25:30
47    Luke Crawford          M2024         9/37       25:40    6:25       25:40
48    Mason Coulter          M1619        16/56       25:48    6:27       25:45
49    Noah McCracken         M2024        10/37       26:01    6:29       25:56
50    Nolan Olson            M0115         7/76       26:00    6:30       25:57
51    Brenna Gray            F2529         1/13       26:00    6:30       26:00
52    Brooklyn Smith         F0115         1/81       26:05    6:31       26:02
53    Dominic Fahrenkrog     M0115         8/76       26:23    6:35       26:20
54    Tait Steines           M4549         1/22       26:22    6:35       26:20
55    Curtis Rosing          M4549         2/22       26:22    6:36       26:21
56    David Browning         M1619        17/56       26:25    6:36       26:22
57    Sylis McGee            M0115         9/76       26:36    6:38       26:32
58    Barry Francois         M3539         4/29       26:41    6:39       26:35
59    Brendan Bloomer        M1619        18/56       26:51    6:40       26:39
60    Nicole Peterson        F1619         2/35       26:43    6:40       26:40
61    Reese Saunders         M4044         2/34       26:54    6:42       26:48
62    Selah Flanigan         F1619         3/35       26:53    6:43       26:51
63    Joley Sullivan         F0115         2/81       26:55    6:43       26:51
64    Sean Moeller           M4549         3/22       26:59    6:45       26:57
65    Korinne Israel         F3539         1/37       27:02    6:46       27:01
66    Brooks Kabela          M0115        10/76       27:10    6:47       27:08
67    Nina Peterson          F1619         4/35       27:16    6:49       27:13
68    John Smith             M6064         1/11       27:23    6:50       27:18
69    Michael Zakosek        M5559         2/15       27:20    6:50       27:18
70    Luke Anderson          M3539         5/29       27:24    6:50       27:20
71    Dylan Moeller          F1619         5/35       27:24    6:50       27:20
72    Troy Welch             M2529         6/19       27:27    6:51       27:22
73    Tom Harris             M3034         5/25       27:26    6:51       27:22
74    Dan Bailey             M4549         4/22       27:27    6:51       27:24
75    Sarah Vermillion       F4044         1/45       27:29    6:52       27:25
76    Joshua Stracner        M2529         7/19       27:34    6:54       27:33
77    Bill Burns             M5559         3/15       27:39    6:54       27:34
78    Camden Bennett         M1619        19/56       27:43    6:55       27:39
79    Cylar Smith            M0115        11/76       27:54    6:56       27:44
80    Jonathan Knuth         M2024        11/37       27:52    6:58       27:49
81    Scott Hundertmark      M4549         5/22       27:52    6:58       27:49
82    Liam Woods             M1619        20/56       27:59    6:59       27:55
83    Jason Garnica          M0115        12/76       28:05    6:59       27:56
84    Chase Monroe           M0115        13/76       28:03    7:00       27:57
85    Kaitlyn Knoche         F1619         6/35       28:02    7:00       27:59
86    Alex Ewoldt            M1619        21/56       28:08    7:01       28:02
87    Zach Hein              M2024        12/37       28:07    7:01       28:04
88    Luke Anderson          M1619        22/56       28:13    7:03       28:10
89    Owen Nuss              M0115        14/76       28:13    7:03       28:11
90    Jack Meyers            M2024        13/37       28:12    7:03       28:12
91    Braden Hartsock        M0115        15/76       28:17    7:04       28:15
92    Brian Blanchard        M3539         6/29       28:23    7:05       28:18
93    Jack Edwards           M1619        23/56       28:19    7:05       28:18
94    Kyle Shradel           M3539         7/29       28:24    7:05       28:18
95    Cole Hansen            M1619        24/56       28:25    7:06       28:21
96    Keegan Ayers           M1619        25/56       28:30    7:07       28:28
97    Portia Carrera         F2024         1/20       28:34    7:09       28:33
98    Braxton Helstrom       M0115        16/76       28:49    7:11       28:43
99    Jaydon Wiggins         M1619        26/56       28:49    7:12       28:46
100   Eric Peekenschneider   M3539         8/29       28:58    7:13       28:51
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101   Vivian Ohsann          F0115         3/81       28:59    7:15       28:58
102   Jayden Boley           M2024        14/37       29:01    7:15       28:59
103   Alex Grothus           M3034         6/25       29:05    7:16       29:01
104   Tim Regan              M0115        17/76       29:18    7:19       29:16
105   Lane Johnston          M0115        18/76       29:22    7:21       29:21
106   Alex Rickertsen        M1619        27/56       29:24    7:21       29:22
107   Presley Moeller        F0115         4/81       29:27    7:21       29:24
108   Linda Sawvell          F5559         1/18       29:32    7:22       29:28
109   Annie Froeschle        F2529         2/13       29:37    7:24       29:33
110   Nicholas Cunningham    M4044         3/34       29:37    7:24       29:34
111   Alex Branham           F2529         3/13       29:41    7:25       29:38
112   Caitlen Hahn           F2529         4/13       29:43    7:25       29:38
113   Mason Schuett          M0115        19/76       29:52    7:26       29:43
114   Drew Wilson            M3034         7/25       29:57    7:27       29:45
115   Annie Schiltz          F1619         7/35       30:01    7:27       29:47
116   Jared Appleman         M2529         8/19       30:02    7:29       29:56
117   Ava Garrard            F2024         2/20       30:03    7:30       30:00
118   Eric Gravert           M5054         1/14       30:05    7:31       30:01
119   Michael Kabela         M5559         4/15       30:04    7:31       30:01
120   Martin Gingerich       M6064         2/11       30:12    7:31       30:03
121   Jeanine Link           F3539         2/37       30:11    7:33       30:09
122   Barton Howard          M3539         9/29       30:11    7:33       30:09
123   Matthew Czerwinski     M5054         2/14       30:18    7:33       30:09
124   Jeremy Bell            CLYDE         1/37       30:10    7:33       30:10
125   Rafael Ceja            M4549         6/22       31:43    7:34       30:15
126   Eric Mathis            M4549         7/22       30:35    7:37       30:27
127   Adam Lyons             M3539        10/29       30:33    7:38       30:32
128   Jackie Young           F3539         3/37       30:49    7:39       30:34
129   Henry Rieck            M1619        28/56       30:38    7:39       30:36
130   Sam Forgie             M1619        29/56       30:45    7:40       30:39
131   Paul Strief            M5054         3/14       30:52    7:41       30:42
132   Khloe Hamilton         F0115         5/81       30:49    7:42       30:47
133   Sophie Stumbo          F1619         8/35       30:56    7:42       30:47
134   Mark Dietsche          M4549         8/22       30:55    7:42       30:47
135   Ryan McNall            CLYDE         2/37       30:58    7:44       30:54
136   Claire Locher          F0115         6/81       31:09    7:45       30:57
137   Ryan Gripp             M0115        20/76       31:05    7:45       30:59
138   Abigail Burns          F0115         7/81       31:13    7:45       31:00
139   Benjamin Clayton       M0115        21/76       31:03    7:46       31:01
140   Nina Kuhlmann          F1619         9/35       31:17    7:46       31:03
141   Annika Veit            F2024         3/20       31:12    7:46       31:03
142   Natalie O'Flahrity     F0115         8/81       31:19    7:46       31:04
143   Sloane Moeller         F0115         9/81       31:08    7:47       31:05
144   Zach McMann            M1619        30/56       31:08    7:47       31:06
145   John Monroe            M4044         4/34       31:14    7:47       31:07
146   Ashlyn Appleby         F0115        10/81       31:23    7:49       31:15
147   Shane Monroe           CLYDE         3/37       31:20    7:49       31:15
148   Molly Schiltz          F2024         4/20       31:35    7:51       31:21
149   Jeremiah Stanley       M0115        22/76       31:25    7:51       31:23
150   Seth Pennings          M1619        31/56       31:30    7:52       31:25
151   Cindy Weets            F5054         1/15       31:32    7:52       31:28
152   Colin Manion           M1619        32/56       31:42    7:53       31:29
153   Benjamin Dittmer       M3034         8/25       31:34    7:53       31:32
154   Spencer Hall           M0115        23/76       31:40    7:53       31:32
155   Allison Kopp           F4549         1/22       31:39    7:54       31:34
156   Colton Reed            M3034         9/25       31:52    7:54       31:35
157   Brady Claeys           M2024        15/37       31:41    7:55       31:37
158   Kelby Lanning          M3539        11/29       31:41    7:55       31:38
159   Breckin Downey         M1619        33/56       31:44    7:55       31:39
160   Rowyn Trenkamp         M0115        24/76       31:51    7:58       31:51
161   Brayden Aeschliman     M0115        25/76       32:17    7:58       31:52
162   Connor McMann          M1619        34/56       32:20    7:59       31:55
163   Molly Hein             F4044         2/45       32:07    8:01       32:01
164   Michael Feldpausch     M6569          1/8       32:06    8:01       32:02
165   Mitch Driscoll         M4044         5/34       32:09    8:01       32:03
166   Aidan Daly             M0115        26/76       32:15    8:01       32:04
167   Dain Sprague           M1619        35/56       32:07    8:02       32:05
168   Zach Carney            M1619        36/56       32:12    8:02       32:06
169   Kael McCord            M0115        27/76       32:22    8:03       32:11
170   Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         3/32       32:15    8:03       32:11
171   Ashton Blumhardt       M2024        16/37       32:22    8:05       32:20
172   Fritz Bolme            M0115        28/76       32:34    8:06       32:22
173   John Parker            M5559         5/15       32:28    8:06       32:24
174   Sydnee Hendricks       F2529         5/13       32:49    8:08       32:29
175   Austin McCracken       M5559         6/15       32:34    8:08       32:29
176   Maggie Schiltz         F1619        10/35       32:51    8:10       32:37
177   William Tallman        CLYDE         4/37       32:46    8:11       32:41
178   Marquan Quinn          M2024        17/37       32:50    8:11       32:44
179   Shyam Devasthali       M1619        37/56       33:17    8:13       32:50
180   Justin Huffman         CLYDE         5/37       33:09    8:13       32:52
181   Royce Richman          M0115        29/76       33:05    8:15       32:57
182   Oliver Olsen           M1619        38/56       33:02    8:15       32:59
183   Kirsten Ukleja         F3539         4/37       33:19    8:15       33:00
184   Tim Beck               M4044         6/34       33:08    8:16       33:01
185   Bronin Platts          M0115        30/76       33:07    8:16       33:04
186   Russell Brown          M1619        39/56       33:16    8:17       33:05
187   Addison Morris         F2024         5/20       33:29    8:17       33:07
188   Julie Anderson         F4044         3/45       33:19    8:17       33:08
189   Eve Reynolds           F5559         2/18       33:24    8:18       33:11
190   Nate Holst             M0115        31/76       33:14    8:18       33:12
191   Ethan McCaulley        M2024        18/37       33:39    8:20       33:20
192   Matthew Olson          M4044         7/34       33:24    8:21       33:21
193   Brooklyn Strief        F1619        11/35       33:35    8:21       33:24
194   Cooper Esch            M0115        32/76       33:30    8:22       33:26
195   Michael Keppy          M3539        12/29       33:38    8:23       33:31
196   Brady Monroe           M0115        33/76       33:38    8:25       33:38
197   Scott Bivens           M6064         3/11       34:00    8:26       33:41
198   Micah Rohde            M0115        34/76       34:10    8:26       33:44
199   Hailie Shemek          F1619        12/35       33:49    8:26       33:44
200   Tanner Fulton          M1619        40/56       34:10    8:26       33:44
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201   Lauren Copeland        F1619        13/35       33:49    8:27       33:45
202   David Hope             M70UP          1/9       33:57    8:28       33:52
203   Aaron Van Lauwe        M4044         8/34       34:14    8:29       33:53
204   James Hunter           M4044         9/34       34:14    8:29       33:53
205   Sean Dittmer           CLYDE         6/37       34:06    8:29       33:54
206   Zach Masterson         M3539        13/29       33:54    8:29       33:54
207   Aaron Hays             M2024        19/37       33:59    8:29       33:54
208   Martin Sims            M0115        35/76       34:02    8:29       33:54
209   Mike Armbruster        M4044        10/34       34:25    8:29       33:55
210   Alec Harris            M2024        20/37       34:20    8:29       33:55
211   Jeremiah Chansler      M4549         9/22       34:18    8:29       33:56
212   Matthew Carlsten       M3034        10/25       34:05    8:30       33:59
213   Shane Huff             M3539        14/29       34:47    8:30       34:00
214   Gabriel Torrens        M2529         9/19       34:23    8:31       34:01
215   Heidi Woodford         F4549         2/22       34:23    8:31       34:01
216   Kathryn Monroe         F4044         4/45       34:12    8:31       34:04
217   Jacob Reed             M3034        11/25       34:22    8:32       34:05
218   Eliott Schaefer        M3034        12/25       34:29    8:33       34:09
219   Matthew Edwards        M4044        11/34       34:24    8:33       34:09
220   Jacob Porth            M2024        21/37       34:17    8:34       34:13
221   Joshua Marsengill      M1619        41/56       34:26    8:34       34:13
222   Robert Thompson        M6569          2/8       34:23    8:35       34:18
223   Maret Wilson Walker    F4044         5/45       34:35    8:35       34:20
224   Nathan Windt           M4044        12/34       34:41    8:36       34:23
225   Hayden Schmidt         M0115        36/76       34:27    8:36       34:23
226   Judson Sanders         M4044        13/34       35:09    8:37       34:27
227   Tristan Schmidt        M0115        37/76       34:38    8:38       34:29
228   Shea Smith             F3539         5/37       34:40    8:38       34:31
229   Georgia Nissen         F2024         6/20       34:46    8:38       34:31
230   Olive Kaplan           F0115        11/81       34:35    8:38       34:32
231   Melissa Jackson        F3034         4/32       35:01    8:39       34:34
232   Terry Pearson          M5054         4/14       35:14    8:40       34:37
233   David Edens            M3539        15/29       34:48    8:40       34:40
234   Brady Lawrence         M2024        22/37       35:02    8:41       34:42
235   Jennifer Wilshusen     F5054         2/15       34:56    8:42       34:46
236   Rosina Guyer           F3539         6/37       35:19    8:43       34:49
237   Slavcho Kovachovski    M3539        16/29       35:19    8:43       34:49
238   Kari Taylor            F4044         6/45       35:37    8:44       34:55
239   Connor Murphy          M3034        13/25       35:18    8:45       34:58
240   Kendall Tawney-Wendell F3034         5/32       35:27    8:45       35:00
241   Evan Castaneda         M1619        42/56       35:01    8:45       35:00
242   Nick Cain              M2529        10/19       35:23    8:47       35:06
243   Madison Wilshusen      F1619        14/35       35:16    8:47       35:06
244   Cynthia Reade          F4549         3/22       35:13    8:47       35:08
245   Nikolas Davis          M2024        23/37       35:24    8:48       35:09
246   Tim Tully              CLYDE         7/37       35:24    8:48       35:09
247   Andrew Harris          M5054         5/14       35:16    8:48       35:11
248   Courteney Kotecki      F3539         7/37       35:40    8:50       35:19
249   Ezekiel Taylor         M0115        38/76       36:04    8:51       35:24
250   Hannah Finnegan        F3034         6/32       35:45    8:52       35:26
251   Liz Rouse              F4044         7/45       36:08    8:54       35:35
252   Cheryl Bivens          F6064         1/16       35:39    8:54       35:36
253   Kristi Miller          F3539         8/37       35:47    8:56       35:42
254   Adara Grage            F3034         7/32       36:06    8:57       35:48
255   Larry Sandhaas         M5559         7/15       36:16    8:58       35:49
256   Marie Brewer           F3034         8/32       36:07    8:58       35:52
257   Eli Gronowski          M4044        14/34       36:11    8:59       35:55
258   Bentley Engelbrecht    M0115        39/76       36:14    9:01       36:04
259   Bryn Buhman            F0115        12/81       36:11    9:02       36:05
260   Aaron Healy            CLYDE         8/37       36:29    9:02       36:06
261   Whitley Trenkamp       F3034         9/32       36:18    9:02       36:07
262   Tiffany Paul           F4549         4/22       36:26    9:04       36:15
263   Grant Porter           M1619        43/56       36:18    9:04       36:15
264   Natalie Smith          F0115        13/81       36:31    9:04       36:16
265   Erica Buchholz         F4044         8/45       36:34    9:04       36:16
266   Pamela Samuelson       F5054         3/15       36:24    9:05       36:19
267   Yo Yo Man              M4549        10/22       36:31    9:07       36:25
268   Samantha Schrodt       F3034        10/32       36:47    9:07       36:25
269   Kelly Burns            F5559         3/18       36:37    9:07       36:27
270   Rachel Loussaert       F3539         9/37       36:49    9:08       36:32
271   Will Crawford          M0115        40/76       36:33    9:09       36:33
272   Zachary Garrard        M2024        24/37       36:47    9:09       36:34
273   Addison Walls          F1619        15/35       36:43    9:09       36:36
274   Isaac Kakert           M2529        11/19       37:09    9:09       36:36
275   Mario Coronel          M3034        14/25       36:52    9:10       36:37
276   Braeden Bohannon       M1619        44/56       36:41    9:10       36:37
277   Ryan Buhman            CLYDE         9/37       36:50    9:11       36:44
278   Scott Gersitz          M4044        15/34       36:46    9:12       36:46
279   Karl Pennings          M4549        11/22       36:52    9:12       36:46
280   Erika Keppy            F4549         5/22       36:54    9:12       36:47
281   Carly Porter           F1619        16/35       36:48    9:12       36:48
282   Stephanie Clark        F3034        11/32       37:06    9:13       36:49
283   Cidney Hoerner         ATHENA        1/38       37:05    9:13       36:50
284   Kathleen Locher        F4549         6/22       37:01    9:13       36:51
285   Demetrios Elliott Sr   M3034        15/25       36:56    9:14       36:54
286   Andy Anderson III      M6064         4/11       37:03    9:14       36:55
287   Kathryn Wood           F1619        17/35       37:09    9:14       36:56
288   Jessica Salinas        F2529         6/13       37:34    9:15       37:00
289   Josh Holeman           M2529        12/19       37:33    9:15       37:00
290   Travis Poulin          CLYDE        10/37       37:36    9:16       37:01
291   Esteban Gonzalez       M2024        25/37       37:19    9:16       37:04
292   Esther Brown           F2024         7/20       37:19    9:17       37:07
293   Johnathan Dittman      M3034        16/25       37:17    9:17       37:07
294   Suzy Housholder        F4549         7/22       37:20    9:17       37:07
295   Spencer Feldman        M3034        17/25       37:17    9:17       37:08
296   Olivia Trivedi         F2024         8/20       37:19    9:17       37:08
297   Sidora Varner          F0115        14/81       37:27    9:18       37:09
298   John Schroer           M0115        41/76       37:20    9:18       37:09
299   Mike Schroer           M3539        17/29       37:21    9:18       37:10
300   Tiffany Musick         F4044         9/45       37:28    9:18       37:10
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301   Geoffrey Hahn          M3034        18/25       37:27    9:18       37:11
302   Drew Webb              M4549        12/22       37:35    9:18       37:12
303   Logan Paulsen          M2024        26/37       37:34    9:19       37:13
304   Dave Craddick          M6569          3/8       37:41    9:19       37:15
305   Olivia McDermott       F1619        18/35       37:21    9:19       37:16
306   Robert Gibbs           M3539        18/29       37:23    9:19       37:16
307   Ryan Huba              M4044        16/34       37:42    9:21       37:24
308   Chad Brustkern         M4044        17/34       37:46    9:22       37:25
309   Jazlynn Cervantes      F0115        15/81       37:36    9:23       37:31
310   Nathan Rickard         M5054         6/14       37:59    9:25       37:38
311   Patrick Melvin         M1619        45/56       38:31    9:26       37:43
312   Matthew Arensdorff     M4044        18/34       38:07    9:27       37:48
313   Lalo Salinas           M5054         7/14       38:26    9:28       37:52
314   Gabriel Rohde          M1619        46/56       38:21    9:29       37:54
315   Ava Mae Waldron        F0115        16/81       38:47    9:30       38:00
316   Bob Madison            M70UP          2/9       38:07    9:31       38:02
317   Jeremy Yost            M2529        13/19       38:28    9:31       38:04
318   Olive Khoury           F1619        19/35       38:28    9:31       38:04
319   Liz Bornhoeft          F4044        10/45       38:15    9:32       38:06
320   Jared Stecker          CLYDE        11/37       38:24    9:32       38:06
321   Brennon Boeding        M0115        42/76       38:27    9:34       38:15
322   Jay Lightle            M1619        47/56       38:30    9:35       38:19
323   David Farmer           M4549        13/22       38:32    9:35       38:20
324   Nicki Janoski          F3539        10/37       38:38    9:36       38:21
325   Larry Burnett          M5054         8/14       38:34    9:36       38:23
326   Brooklyn Neff          F1619        20/35       38:59    9:37       38:28
327   Darrick Cooper         M3034        19/25       39:02    9:38       38:29
328   Chelsey Ashcraft       F3034        12/32       38:49    9:38       38:32
329   Amelia Fangman         F1619        21/35       38:53    9:40       38:39
330   Andrew Fagman          M4044        19/34       38:55    9:40       38:40
331   Jill Naab              F4044        11/45       38:59    9:42       38:45
332   Hadley Naab            F0115        17/81       38:59    9:42       38:45
333   Tanner Piepenbrink     M3034        20/25       39:08    9:42       38:45
334   Travis Nuss            CLYDE        12/37       39:04    9:43       38:49
335   John E Melvin          CLYDE        13/37       39:37    9:43       38:50
336   Myndee Mueller         F5054         4/15       39:41    9:43       38:50
337   Steve Westlin          M5054         9/14       39:01    9:43       38:50
338   Jack Melvin            M0115        43/76       39:37    9:43       38:50
339   Annabelle Rodriguez    F0115        18/81       39:03    9:43       38:51
340   Marshal McDermott      CLYDE        14/37       39:14    9:45       38:58
341   Christopher Woomert    M5054        10/14       39:10    9:46       39:01
342   Remy Blocker           F0115        19/81       39:06    9:46       39:04
343   Emily Lyon             ATHENA        2/38       39:12    9:47       39:05
344   Anthony Sayson         M0115        44/76       39:46    9:47       39:06
345   Bella Brown            F0115        20/81       39:18    9:47       39:06
346   Mindy Martinek         F4044        12/45       39:30    9:48       39:11
347   Teresa Tittle          F3034        13/32       39:20    9:49       39:13
348   Logan Carney           M0115        45/76       39:18    9:49       39:14
349   Tom Ohl                M2024        27/37       39:49    9:49       39:15
350   Darren Keppy           M3539        19/29       39:43    9:51       39:24
351   Brylee Rathe           F0115        21/81       39:40    9:52       39:25
352   Bethany Rippentrop-Nus F4549         8/22       39:49    9:52       39:27
353   Jane Glawe             F5054         5/15       40:07    9:54       39:33
354   Thomas Sterbenz        M1619        48/56       39:53    9:55       39:37
355   Riley Woodworth        M1619        49/56       39:46    9:55       39:38
356   Dustin Henningsen      CLYDE        15/37       40:02    9:55       39:40
357   Julia Houghton         F2024         9/20       40:24    9:57       39:45
358   Doug Bierman           M70UP          3/9       40:08    9:59       39:55
359   Carol Windmiller       F4044        13/45       40:27   10:00       39:59
360   Joshua Haycraft        M2024        28/37       40:10   10:00       39:59
361   Amanda Hoxie           F3539        11/37       40:09   10:00       39:59
362   Weston Hoxie           M0115        46/76       40:09   10:00       40:00
363   Logan Harris           M0115        47/76       40:04   10:00       40:00
364   Sue Johnson            F70UP          1/7       40:13   10:01       40:01
365   Josh McManus           M3034        21/25       40:10   10:01       40:03
366   Carlie McPherson       F0115        22/81       40:15   10:02       40:07
367   Alyssa Schroeder       F0115        23/81       40:29   10:03       40:09
368   Alissa Krambeck        F3539        12/37       40:34   10:05       40:19
369   Rylie Dunne            F1619        22/35       40:30   10:06       40:22
370   Sam Ross               M1619        50/56       40:43   10:07       40:25
371   Amelia Arensdorff      F0115        24/81       40:48   10:08       40:30
372   Ana Ehlers             F3539        13/37       40:50   10:08       40:31
373   Karen McMeekan         F4044        14/45       41:07   10:09       40:35
374   Ethan Trujillo         M0115        48/76       40:43   10:10       40:39
375   Jessica Piepenbrink    F3034        14/32       41:02   10:10       40:40
376   Saeler Venhorst        F0115        25/81       40:59   10:10       40:40
377   Trish Froeschle        F6064         2/16       40:55   10:11       40:42
378   Abbie Moellenbeck      F2529         7/13       41:19   10:12       40:45
379   Cassie Klahn           F3034        15/32       41:19   10:12       40:45
380   Kay Hein               F6064         3/16       41:04   10:12       40:48
381   Landon Grage           M3539        20/29       41:10   10:13       40:52
382   Paige Monroe           F0115        26/81       41:03   10:14       40:55
383   Chris Bornhoeft        M4549        14/22       41:06   10:14       40:55
384   Caleb Conley           M4044        20/34       41:24   10:14       40:55
385   Amelia Bowers          M0115        49/76       41:08   10:15       40:58
386   Payton Winslow         F0115        27/81       41:56   10:18       41:12
387   Clara Olson            F1619        23/35       41:58   10:19       41:14
388   Cody Carlton           M2024        29/37       41:53   10:20       41:17
389   Kris Whalen            F5559         4/18       41:22   10:20       41:17
390   Brayden Schmidt        M0115        50/76       41:18   10:20       41:18
391   Brittany Sanders       F3034        16/32       41:42   10:23       41:32
392   Aaron Bunch            M3034        22/25       41:42   10:23       41:32
393   Bill Vorva             M70UP          4/9       41:47   10:24       41:33
394   Hannah Jansen          F3034        17/32       42:19   10:24       41:34
395   Tyler Migiel           M1619        51/56       42:06   10:25       41:37
396   Dave Migiel            M4044        21/34       42:06   10:25       41:38
397   Jessica Morris         F5054         6/15       42:03   10:26       41:41
398   Bryan Niers            CLYDE        16/37       42:42   10:27       41:46
399   Brian Kopf             M6569          4/8       41:56   10:28       41:51
400   Brianne Van Lauwe Erb  F4044        15/45       42:18   10:29       41:56
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401   Jon Obrecht            M5054        11/14       42:13   10:30       41:57
402   Thade Gottschalk       M2024        30/37       42:41   10:31       42:02
403   Ella Cox               F0115        28/81       42:28   10:31       42:04
404   Nya Drish              F0115        29/81       42:28   10:31       42:04
405   Brooke Vondal          F3539        14/37       42:45   10:32       42:07
406   Asher Ross             M0115        51/76       42:32   10:34       42:13
407   Charlie Ohl            M1619        52/56       42:24   10:34       42:13
408   Bennett Brustkern      M0115        52/76       42:39   10:35       42:17
409   Ella Strief            F0115        30/81       42:30   10:35       42:18
410   Jason Ross             M4549        15/22       42:37   10:35       42:18
411   Renee Strief           F4044        16/45       42:30   10:35       42:19
412   Alex Lenstra           M3034        23/25       42:51   10:35       42:19
413   Harper Musick          F0115        31/81       42:38   10:36       42:24
414   Morgan Keppy           F0115        32/81       42:41   10:37       42:27
415   Lilli Dierickx         F0115        33/81       42:41   10:37       42:27
416   Jolee Steinecke        F1619        24/35       42:30   10:37       42:27
417   Giovanni Cedeno        CLYDE        17/37       42:39   10:37       42:28
418   Charlie Johnson        M70UP          5/9       42:55   10:39       42:34
419   Erica Theis            F4044        17/45       43:04   10:40       42:37
420   Todd Schaffert         M5054        12/14       43:08   10:41       42:42
421   Alfred Keith           M4549        16/22       43:30   10:41       42:42
422   Taylor Owen            ATHENA        3/38       43:05   10:42       42:45
423   Anthony Fecht          M2024        31/37       43:14   10:42       42:46
424   Luis Calderon          M3034        24/25       43:01   10:42       42:47
425   Andy Hartwig           M4044        22/34       42:59   10:43       42:50
426   Paul Kirchgesner       M4044        23/34       43:17   10:43       42:51
427   Sarah Nelson           F4044        18/45       42:59   10:44       42:53
428   Nora Arensdorff        F0115        34/81       43:16   10:46       43:01
429   Cori Thompson          F3539        15/37       43:39   10:46       43:01
430   Mike Hanson            M3539        21/29       43:39   10:46       43:01
431   Sarah Hanson           F3539        16/37       43:39   10:46       43:01
432   Erica Hall             F3034        18/32       43:23   10:46       43:03
433   Joshua Bynum           CLYDE        18/37       43:17   10:47       43:05
434   Kayne Speirs           M3034        25/25       43:44   10:49       43:15
435   Dane Amhof             M0115        53/76       43:18   10:50       43:18
436   Ian Theis              M4549        17/22       43:48   10:50       43:20
437   Jordan Owen            CLYDE        19/37       43:44   10:51       43:24
438   Amanda Mallette        F4044        19/45       44:01   10:53       43:29
439   Rylan Grimm            M0115        54/76       43:42   10:53       43:32
440   Kelly Somers           F3539        17/37       44:29   10:56       43:44
441   Steven Anderson        CLYDE        20/37       44:10   10:57       43:45
442   Robin Anderson         ATHENA        4/38       44:10   10:57       43:46
443   Matthew Haycraft       M2529        14/19       44:14   10:57       43:47
444   Brielle Holst          ATHENA        5/38       44:14   10:57       43:47
445   Bob Egan               M6064         5/11       44:12   10:58       43:51
446   Porter Holle           M0115        55/76       44:13   11:01       44:03
447   Joe Praught            M5559         8/15       44:16   11:01       44:03
448   Hannah Roos            ATHENA        6/38       44:26   11:02       44:05
449   Patricia Castro Ramire F5054         7/15       44:35   11:04       44:15
450   Bart Leavens           CLYDE        21/37       44:50   11:05       44:18
451   Rachael Dierickx       F4044        20/45       44:37   11:05       44:20
452   William McCullough     M6569          5/8       44:36   11:06       44:23
453   Christopher Mussmann   CLYDE        22/37       45:04   11:09       44:33
454   Clint Biekert          M4044        24/34       44:58   11:09       44:33
455   Gilberto Marquez       M3539        22/29       44:55   11:11       44:41
456   Brendin Bohannon       M0115        56/76       45:00   11:11       44:42
457   Marcus Rowan           M2529        15/19       45:19   11:11       44:42
458   Mark Levien            M3539        23/29       45:14   11:12       44:46
459   Mark Murphy            M70UP          6/9       45:06   11:13       44:49
460   Joe Haynes             M4549        18/22       45:34   11:13       44:49
461   Amy Haynes             F4549         9/22       45:34   11:13       44:49
462   Jess Fiegel            ATHENA        7/38       45:03   11:13       44:52
463   Kim McCubbin           M6064         6/11       45:12   11:15       44:59
464   Emerson Olsen          M0115        57/76       45:30   11:15       45:00
465   Brent Skidmore         M4044        25/34       45:11   11:16       45:01
466   Scarlet Heaton         F0115        35/81       45:34   11:16       45:04
467   Presley Holle          F0115        36/81       45:15   11:17       45:05
468   Brian Stichter         M4044        26/34       45:13   11:17       45:07
469   Mikayla Hannam         F2024        10/20       45:28   11:17       45:08
470   Zoey Ayers             F0115        37/81       45:21   11:18       45:11
471   Ellen Davis            F3539        18/37       45:24   11:18       45:11
472   Jane Niemann           F6064         4/16       45:24   11:18       45:12
473   Lana McCoy             F0115        38/81       45:16   11:19       45:13
474   Steve Pennock          M4549        19/22       45:46   11:19       45:16
475   Bryce Rockhold         M2529        16/19       45:42   11:20       45:19
476   Rowan Engelbrecht      M0115        58/76       45:36   11:22       45:25
477   Peggy Neavor           F70UP          2/7       46:01   11:22       45:27
478   Julia Lieferman        F3034        19/32       46:12   11:23       45:31
479   Allyson Oysti          F4044        21/45       46:05   11:25       45:39
480   Megan Schumacher       ATHENA        8/38       46:04   11:25       45:39
481   Madisyn Yarham         F1619        25/35       46:03   11:25       45:39
482   Ana Kinney             F5559         5/18       46:00   11:28       45:51
483   Brittany Cooper        F3034        20/32       46:39   11:33       46:09
484   Elizabeth Meeks        F5054         8/15       46:33   11:33       46:09
485   Dalton Engelbrecht     M0115        59/76       46:22   11:33       46:11
486   Kate Nicholson         F0115        39/81       46:30   11:33       46:11
487   Andrew Ranson          CLYDE        23/37       46:50   11:33       46:12
488   Myla Hanson            F0115        40/81       46:15   11:34       46:13
489   Rodney Kirk Jr         M4549        20/22       46:21   11:34       46:14
490   Juniper Taylor         F0115        41/81       46:57   11:34       46:15
491   Christiana Kolosvary   F2024        11/20       46:51   11:34       46:15
492   Jenna Sanders          F3539        19/37       46:57   11:34       46:16
493   Addie Ford             F1619        26/35       46:37   11:35       46:17
494   Erin McKinney          F3539        20/37       47:00   11:35       46:17
495   Marc Gaskin            M2024        32/37       46:54   11:35       46:18
496   Matt Wilson            M6064         7/11       46:33   11:35       46:18
497   Wayne Housholder       M5559         9/15       46:37   11:37       46:25
498   Alise Pins             F0115        42/81       46:52   11:38       46:32
499   Dianne Huber           F5054         9/15       46:44   11:39       46:35
500   Colton Carlton         M2529        17/19       47:13   11:40       46:37
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501   Ben Danielson          CLYDE        24/37       47:07   11:40       46:39
502   Kari Miller            F3539        21/37       47:07   11:42       46:46
503   Avis Seizert           F2529         8/13       47:41   11:43       46:50
504   Loren Niemann          M6064         8/11       47:04   11:43       46:51
505   Autumn Skahill         F2024        12/20       47:20   11:45       47:00
506   Langston Ehlers        M0115        60/76       47:09   11:47       47:06
507   Mike Taylor            CLYDE        25/37       47:37   11:47       47:07
508   Vivienne Pratt         F0115        43/81       47:27   11:52       47:27
509   Sydney Ronnebeck       F0115        44/81       47:46   11:53       47:29
510   Madyson Sparkman       F0115        45/81       47:46   11:53       47:29
511   Trista Peterson        F3539        22/37       47:45   11:54       47:33
512   William Venzon         M0115        61/76       47:40   11:54       47:35
513   Carrie Lewis La Plante ATHENA        9/38       48:17   11:55       47:40
514   Jessica Larssen        F3034        21/32       48:25   11:56       47:41
515   Rylie O'Flahrity       F0115        46/81       48:02   11:57       47:45
516   Lauren Brown           ATHENA       10/38       48:28   11:57       47:47
517   Michael Hein           M6569          6/8       48:04   11:57       47:48
518   Abby Rouse             F1619        27/35       48:23   11:58       47:49
519   Addison Frere          F0115        47/81       48:45   11:59       47:56
520   Epperly Liz            ATHENA       11/38       48:45   11:59       47:56
521   Laura Holt             F5559         6/18       48:33   12:03       48:11
522   Allie Miranda          F1619        28/35       48:49   12:04       48:14
523   B Curtis               F6064         5/16       48:26   12:05       48:18
524   Barb Peekenschneider   F6569         1/10       48:53   12:05       48:20
525   Dylan Pearson          M0115        62/76       48:58   12:06       48:21
526   Liza Pearson           F4044        22/45       48:59   12:06       48:21
527   Cindy Kane             F4549        10/22       48:39   12:06       48:22
528   Amanda-Moeller Carney  F4044        23/45       48:35   12:07       48:27
529   Faith Perry            F0115        48/81       49:14   12:10       48:38
530   Maggie Murphy          F2024        13/20       48:57   12:10       48:39
531   Jennifer Ewoldt        F5054        10/15       49:06   12:12       48:48
532   Maddy White            F1619        29/35       49:19   12:12       48:48
533   Rita Schaeffer         F70UP          3/7       49:29   12:14       48:55
534   Elizabeth Ohern        F6064         6/16       49:03   12:14       48:56
535   Kelly Lyons            F4549        11/22       49:33   12:15       48:58
536   Julie Busch            F4044        24/45       49:47   12:15       48:59
537   Abby Leonard           F0115        49/81       49:51   12:16       49:04
538   Taylor Schroeder       F2529         9/13       50:09   12:16       49:04
539   Brooklyn Koranda       F3034        22/32       50:09   12:16       49:04
540   Paul Pham              M2529        18/19       49:11   12:18       49:10
541   Collin Jack            M0115        63/76       49:40   12:18       49:12
542   Brandy Hovonick        F5054        11/15       49:35   12:18       49:12
543   Cathryn Spinler        F3539        23/37       49:58   12:19       49:13
544   Jodi Smith             F5559         7/18       49:37   12:19       49:14
545   Courtney Woodford      F2024        14/20       49:38   12:19       49:16
546   Meara Gottschalk       F2024        15/20       50:07   12:22       49:27
547   Mya Ruyter             F1619        30/35       50:13   12:25       49:38
548   Tristan Edens          M0115        64/76       50:16   12:25       49:38
549   Nicole White           F4044        25/45       50:10   12:25       49:39
550   Kambrie Cook           F0115        50/81       49:43   12:26       49:42
551   Stacey Gamet           F3539        24/37       50:19   12:27       49:45
552   Michael Lang           M4549        21/22       50:21   12:27       49:46
553   Liam Gamet             M0115        65/76       50:20   12:27       49:46
554   Dave Pobanz            M5559        10/15       50:49   12:28       49:51
555   Sarah Finnegan         F2024        16/20       50:18   12:30       49:59
556   Linda Norberg          F4549        12/22       50:26   12:30       50:00
557   Darryl Blackburn       M70UP          7/9       50:26   12:30       50:00
558   Emersyn Sissel         F0115        51/81       50:15   12:34       50:13
559   Kendra McVey           F3539        25/37       50:40   12:34       50:16
560   Teresa Bivens          F5559         8/18       50:40   12:35       50:17
561   Janae Humlick          F4044        26/45       51:11   12:39       50:35
562   Rick Nagel             M70UP          8/9       51:11   12:40       50:40
563   May Gillette           F4044        27/45       50:57   12:42       50:48
564   Nate Gillette          M4044        27/34       50:57   12:42       50:48
565   Bryan Janoski          M4044        28/34       51:12   12:44       50:54
566   Alma Brunson           ATHENA       12/38       51:32   12:44       50:56
567   Greta Bolme            F1619        31/35       51:39   12:45       50:57
568   Lori McFate            F5054        12/15       51:36   12:45       50:57
569   Suton Edens            M3539        24/29       51:36   12:45       50:58
570   Emilee Harness         F4044        28/45       52:01   12:45       50:58
571   Eisley Weinert         F0115        52/81       51:45   12:47       51:08
572   Marley Harrington      F0115        53/81       51:45   12:47       51:08
573   Patricia Vaughn        F6064         7/16       51:32   12:48       51:09
574   Kristen Lage           F0115        54/81       51:49   12:48       51:12
575   Sydney Jensen          F0115        55/81       51:50   12:49       51:13
576   Malak Almotairi        F2024        17/20       51:58   12:50       51:17
577   Brittany Bellows       F3539        26/37       51:47   12:50       51:17
578   Jim Allen              CLYDE        26/37       52:16   12:51       51:22
579   Elena Whitfield        F0115        56/81       51:53   12:51       51:23
580   Allison Gehrls         F3034        23/32       51:59   12:52       51:28
581   Anna Heiting           F0115        57/81       52:06   12:53       51:31
582   Madelyn Scheibe        F0115        58/81       52:08   12:56       51:42
583   Finley Engels          F0115        59/81       52:11   12:56       51:42
584   Natalie Tekippe        F0115        60/81       52:09   12:56       51:43
585   Lisa Tekippe           F4044        29/45       52:09   12:56       51:43
586   Skyler Shemek          F0115        61/81       51:52   12:57       51:48
587   Damien Rexroat         CLYDE        27/37       52:33   12:58       51:49
588   Chase Stephens         F3034        24/32       52:57   12:59       51:55
589   Lindsey Jack           M4549        22/22       52:24   12:59       51:56
590   Rebecca Maess          F1619        32/35       52:24   13:00       51:57
591   Jen Masterson          F3034        25/32       52:16   13:03       52:09
592   Ethan Windt            M1619        53/56       52:56   13:04       52:15
593   Killian Laplant        M0115        66/76       52:17   13:04       52:15
594   Deepna Kukreja         F4044        30/45       52:41   13:08       52:32
595   Nathan Miller          M3539        25/29       53:08   13:12       52:47
596   Josh Sims              M3539        26/29       53:33   13:14       52:55
597   Jessica Trudell        F4044        31/45       53:21   13:16       53:03
598   Taytum McCoy           F0115        62/81       53:28   13:21       53:24
599   Megan Baldry           F5054        13/15       54:11   13:24       53:35
600   Bambi Carrino          ATHENA       13/38       53:53   13:24       53:35
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601   Jennifer Alongi        F5054        14/15       54:11   13:24       53:35
602   Emmrie McCallister     F0115        63/81       54:19   13:26       53:41
603   Billy McCallister      M4044        29/34       54:20   13:26       53:42
604   Charlotte Edge         F0115        64/81       54:46   13:29       53:53
605   Shane Edge             M4044        30/34       54:47   13:29       53:54
606   Jennifer Tomlinson     F3539        27/37       54:10   13:31       54:02
607   Jennifer Bertling      F3539        28/37       54:10   13:31       54:02
608   Alex Huntley           M2024        33/37       54:41   13:32       54:06
609   Amari Harris           F2529        10/13       54:54   13:34       54:13
610   Carol Simpson          F5559         9/18       54:44   13:34       54:15
611   Amber Kirchgesner      F4044        32/45       54:51   13:37       54:25
612   Jax Huntley            M0115        67/76       55:04   13:38       54:30
613   Danell Debacker        ATHENA       14/38       55:36   13:38       54:32
614   Hayden Nelson          M1619        54/56       54:43   13:41       54:41
615   Rachel Kroeger         F3539        29/37       55:16   13:41       54:43
616   Scott Hirstein         M3539        27/29       55:16   13:41       54:44
617   Elizabeth Hahn         F5559        10/18       55:13   13:45       54:57
618   Jacob Rupte            M0115        68/76       55:21   13:45       54:59
619   Dana Conley            F4044        33/45       55:34   13:46       55:03
620   Katie Pins             F4549        13/22       55:33   13:49       55:13
621   Mike Regan             M5559        11/15       55:20   13:50       55:17
622   Teresa Nelson          ATHENA       15/38       55:29   13:53       55:29
623   Beth Campbell          F6064         8/16       55:55   13:55       55:39
624   Dawson Hanson          M0115        69/76       56:07   14:02       56:07
625   Doug Schiltz           M6064         9/11       56:49   14:03       56:11
626   Jeffrey Schiltz        M5559        12/15       56:50   14:03       56:11
627   Clayton Spinler        M3539        28/29       56:37   14:04       56:13
628   Annabelle Conger       F0115        65/81       56:41   14:04       56:16
629   Megan Conger           F4044        34/45       56:51   14:07       56:25
630   Kim Roach              F6064         9/16       57:24   14:11       56:43
631   Rebecca Jourdan        F4044        35/45       57:24   14:11       56:44
632   Jennifer Houghton      ATHENA       16/38       57:31   14:13       56:51
633   Megan Linehan          ATHENA       17/38       57:37   14:14       56:53
634   Cheryl Detoye          F6569         2/10       57:27   14:15       56:58
635   Scott Hoag             M5559        13/15       57:17   14:18       57:12
636   Lily Kain              F2024        18/20       59:54   14:19       57:15
637   Hayden Lightle         M2024        34/37       59:56   14:20       57:18
638   Karrie Heaton          F4549        14/22       57:55   14:21       57:24
639   Noah Whitfield         M0115        70/76       58:02   14:23       57:32
640   Lisa Forgie            F6064        10/16       58:24   14:24       57:34
641   Jennifer Armbruster    F3539        30/37       58:10   14:24       57:34
642   Jennifer Elliott       F6064        11/16       58:32   14:27       57:46
643   Vanessa Anderson       F6064        12/16       58:33   14:27       57:47
644   Sarah Stellick         F5559        11/18       58:04   14:27       57:47
645   Megan Roberts          F3034        26/32       59:11   14:37       58:28
646   Lenna Bolme            F0115        66/81       59:28   14:42       58:46
647   Mary Pat Tubb          F4549        15/22       59:27   14:42       58:46
648   Connor Shaffer         M2024        35/37       59:02   14:45       58:59
649   Jake Deblieck          M0115        71/76       59:55   14:49       59:15
650   Layla Heister          F4549        16/22       59:57   14:50       59:17
651   Jason Deblieck         M0115        72/76     1:00:00   14:50       59:20
652   Josh Deblieck          M4044        31/34     1:00:01   14:51       59:21
653   Felicia Bohannon       F4044        36/45       59:59   14:51       59:24
654   Kimberly Ranson        F4549        17/22       59:58   14:54       59:35
655   Ellen Holt             F2529        11/13     1:00:01   14:55       59:38
656   Jennah Janney          F2529        12/13     1:00:26   14:55       59:38
657   Angelica Bridges       F4044        37/45     1:00:26   14:55       59:39
658   Ashley Huffman         ATHENA       18/38     1:00:29   14:56       59:43
659   Susan Rodman           ATHENA       19/38     1:00:15   14:58       59:52
660   Amanda Lemon           ATHENA       20/38     1:00:29   15:03     1:00:11
661   Hanna Rusk             F1619        33/35     1:00:25   15:06     1:00:22
662   Raub Olsen             M4044        32/34     1:00:58   15:07     1:00:26
663   Amy Olsen              F4044        38/45     1:00:58   15:07     1:00:26
664   Ashley Kuhl            F3034        27/32     1:01:21   15:10     1:00:39
665   Becky Gilbert          F6569         3/10     1:01:21   15:10     1:00:39
666   Lisa Poulin            ATHENA       21/38     1:01:26   15:11     1:00:44
667   Madelyn La Plante      F0115        67/81     1:01:25   15:13     1:00:50
668   Pandorah Winter        F2024        19/20     1:01:16   15:13     1:00:52
669   Matthew Longlett       CLYDE        28/37     1:01:17   15:14     1:00:53
670   Michel Mayes           F6569         4/10     1:01:29   15:14     1:00:56
671   Ella Martin            F0115        68/81     1:01:17   15:15     1:00:59
672   Ava Pins               F0115        69/81     1:01:17   15:15     1:01:00
673   Kimber Brokaw          F5054        15/15     1:02:20   15:20     1:01:17
674   Gabriel Lessing        M2024        36/37     1:02:47   15:35     1:02:20
675   Dan Purcell            M5054        13/14     1:02:42   15:38     1:02:30
676   Logan Purcell          M1619        55/56     1:02:43   15:38     1:02:31
677   Karly Obrien           F2024        20/20     1:02:59   15:38     1:02:32
678   Larry Mayes            M6569          7/8     1:03:08   15:39     1:02:35
679   Kate Biekert           F4044        39/45     1:03:13   15:42     1:02:45
680   Kristina Suiter        ATHENA       22/38     1:03:22   15:42     1:02:45
681   Savannah Edge          F0115        70/81     1:03:45   15:44     1:02:53
682   Brooklyn Snow          F0115        71/81     1:04:05   15:47     1:03:08
683   Kayla Skotzke          F3034        28/32     1:04:19   15:51     1:03:22
684   Michelle Houy          F5559        12/18     1:04:16   15:54     1:03:33
685   Jenna Peer             F0115        72/81     1:04:03   15:55     1:03:37
686   Landon Kelly           M0115        73/76     1:04:31   15:55     1:03:39
687   Andrea Baetke          ATHENA       23/38     1:04:37   15:56     1:03:44
688   Jennifer Venhorst      F4044        40/45     1:04:39   15:56     1:03:44
689   Val Pennock            F4044        41/45     1:04:23   15:57     1:03:45
690   Andrea Dittmer         F1619        34/35     1:04:52   15:59     1:03:55
691   Joe Macksey            CLYDE        29/37     1:05:11   16:07     1:04:27
692   Zach Haupert           CLYDE        30/37     1:05:32   16:12     1:04:48
693   Christie McMann        F4549        18/22     1:05:41   16:13     1:04:50
694   Paige McMann           F0115        73/81     1:05:41   16:13     1:04:50
695   Michaela Conover       F3034        29/32     1:05:45   16:14     1:04:55
696   Jessica Collier        ATHENA       24/38     1:05:45   16:14     1:04:55
697   Hadleigh Perry         F0115        74/81     1:06:06   16:23     1:05:29
698   Kody Weninger          M1619        56/56     1:06:05   16:24     1:05:33
699   Broc Snow              CLYDE        31/37     1:06:31   16:24     1:05:34
700   Carli Jarrett          F1619        35/35     1:06:07   16:24     1:05:36
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701   Cedrick Whitfield      CLYDE        32/37     1:06:40   16:33     1:06:10
702   Marcy Dixon            ATHENA       25/38     1:06:56   16:35     1:06:19
703   Jennifer Blanchard     F4044        42/45     1:06:49   16:36     1:06:24
704   Tiffany Furan          ATHENA       26/38     1:06:59   16:37     1:06:26
705   Catherine Dittmer      F3034        30/32     1:07:13   16:40     1:06:37
706   Sophia Dittmer         F0115        75/81     1:07:13   16:40     1:06:37
707   Michelle Bailey        F4549        19/22     1:08:06   16:46     1:07:01
708   Sandy Madison          F70UP          4/7     1:08:09   16:47     1:07:05
709   Dannie Reynolds        CLYDE        33/37     1:08:08   16:47     1:07:05
710   Sally Hamann           F70UP          5/7     1:08:54   16:59     1:07:53
711   Linda Johnson          F70UP          6/7     1:08:55   16:59     1:07:53
712   Brianna Rosario        F2529        13/13     1:08:16   16:59     1:07:56
713   Big Gangster Gau       F3539        31/37     1:08:47   17:06     1:08:21
714   Nathan Jay             M2024        37/37     1:08:26   17:06     1:08:24
715   Pam Shepherd           F6064        13/16     1:09:38   17:13     1:08:51
716   Dawn Cogan             F5559        13/18     1:09:45   17:16     1:09:02
717   Sherri Verhorevoort    F6569         5/10     1:09:47   17:16     1:09:04
718   Randy Cogan            M6569          8/8     1:09:48   17:16     1:09:04
719   Dana Budreau           F3034        31/32     1:09:43   17:20     1:09:17
720   Briley Klinkenberg     F0115        76/81     1:10:23   17:20     1:09:20
721   Ben Burman             M0115        74/76     1:10:16   17:20     1:09:20
722   Brittany Vaughn        F3539        32/37     1:10:25   17:21     1:09:22
723   Caroline Eakins        F4549        20/22     1:10:22   17:21     1:09:22
724   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        33/37     1:10:25   17:21     1:09:22
725   Amanda Little          ATHENA       27/38     1:10:23   17:22     1:09:27
726   Jen Burman             ATHENA       28/38     1:10:28   17:24     1:09:33
727   Kristina Duncan        ATHENA       29/38     1:10:39   17:25     1:09:40
728   Ryan Duncan            M2529        19/19     1:10:40   17:26     1:09:41
729   Jan Ebert              F6569         6/10     1:10:54   17:29     1:09:53
730   Jacqueline Rouse       F6064        14/16     1:10:54   17:29     1:09:56
731   Sandra Albers          F6569         7/10     1:11:21   17:35     1:10:20
732   Judi Sarafin           F6064        15/16     1:11:22   17:36     1:10:21
733   Caedyn Konecny         M0115        75/76     1:10:26   17:36     1:10:23
734   John Valliere          M6064        10/11     1:11:29   17:38     1:10:29
735   Deanna Jensen-Valliere F5559        14/18     1:11:31   17:38     1:10:31
736   Petra Smith            F5559        15/18     1:11:08   17:38     1:10:32
737   Erik Smith             M5054        14/14     1:11:08   17:38     1:10:32
738   Kora Thiessen          F0115        77/81     1:11:27   17:40     1:10:37
739   Bella Riley            F0115        78/81     1:11:28   17:40     1:10:37
740   Kris Craddick          F6569         8/10     1:11:47   17:46     1:11:01
741   Rebecca Craddick       ATHENA       30/38     1:11:48   17:46     1:11:02
742   Michele Pittington     F5559        16/18     1:11:49   17:46     1:11:02
743   Brian Schulz           CLYDE        34/37     1:11:57   17:47     1:11:08
744   Ryan Easton            CLYDE        35/37     1:11:57   17:48     1:11:09
745   Wes Burnett            M4044        33/34     1:11:58   17:48     1:11:09
746   Stephanie Edge         F3539        34/37     1:12:37   17:56     1:11:41
747   Missy Huff             F4044        43/45     1:12:37   17:57     1:11:45
748   Mark Bowers            M4044        34/34     1:12:25   17:57     1:11:46
749   Kinley Randall         F0115        79/81     1:12:27   18:01     1:12:01
750   Ryan Haage             CLYDE        36/37     1:12:50   18:01     1:12:02
751   Tracy Morrow           F4549        21/22     1:12:35   18:01     1:12:03
752   Sara Rausch            F4044        44/45     1:12:34   18:01     1:12:03
753   Emily Haage            ATHENA       31/38     1:12:51   18:01     1:12:04
754   Brittany Randall       ATHENA       32/38     1:12:42   18:05     1:12:17
755   Austin Wagner          M0115        76/76     1:13:52   18:14     1:12:56
756   Todd Whitlow           M5559        14/15     1:14:12   18:21     1:13:21
757   Nancy Whitlow          F5559        17/18     1:14:20   18:22     1:13:25
758   Kathleen Moeller       F6569         9/10     1:14:39   18:33     1:14:12
759   Nancy Suiter           F6064        16/16     1:14:39   18:34     1:14:13
760   Casey Rasmussen        ATHENA       33/38     1:14:31   18:34     1:14:15
761   Jacqueline Klossing    F3034        32/32     1:15:20   18:36     1:14:23
762   Maggie Kelly           ATHENA       34/38     1:14:25   18:37     1:14:25
763   Sharon Creamean        F70UP          7/7     1:15:09   18:37     1:14:26
764   Forest Lightle         CLYDE        37/37     1:15:10   18:37     1:14:27
765   Angela Taylor          F4549        22/22     1:15:32   18:39     1:14:33
766   Ashley Kramer          ATHENA       35/38     1:15:14   18:39     1:14:34
767   Kristina Gehrls        ATHENA       36/38     1:16:02   18:46     1:15:01
768   Courtney Nicholson     F3539        35/37     1:16:17   18:51     1:15:22
769   Tammy Howard           ATHENA       37/38     1:16:20   18:52     1:15:25
770   Ella Wagner            F0115        80/81     1:16:51   18:59     1:15:54
771   Sarah Whitlow          F3539        36/37     1:16:57   19:01     1:16:01
772   Richard Spinler        M70UP          9/9     1:17:48   19:15     1:16:57
773   Jody Kakert            F6569        10/10     1:17:34   19:15     1:16:58
774   Samantha Hackney       F4044        45/45     1:17:04   19:16     1:17:03
775   Rayna Hackney          F0115        81/81     1:17:04   19:16     1:17:03
776   Patrick Kakert         M5559        15/15     1:18:18   19:26     1:17:42
777   Bryan Klote            M3539        29/29     1:19:30   19:38     1:18:30
778   Rachel Sarafin         ATHENA       38/38     1:19:30   19:38     1:18:30
779   Anne Sarafin           F3539        37/37     1:19:30   19:38     1:18:31
780   Heidi Wilmott          F5559        18/18     1:20:03   19:52     1:19:28
781   Donn Wilmott           M6064        11/11     1:20:07   19:53     1:19:31
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